
Datum Dag Plats Efternamn Förnamn Tel bostad Tel arbete Mobiltel

2016-05-02 Måndag VG 03 Jonasson Hans 070-566 94 21

2016-05-02 Måndag VA 11 Sundberg Jan-Åke 073-33 75 936
2016-05-03 Tisdag VA 04 Andersson Martin 08-656 57 02 0769-411 311

2016-05-03 Tisdag VB 01 Åberg Göran 08-755 61 12 0702-17 87 04
2016-05-04 Onsdag VE 06 Aronsson Ylva 070-968 15 28

2016-05-04 Onsdag VC 29 Berner Joakim 08-651 30 39 08-505 640 06 070-740 39 67

2016-05-05 Torsdag VC 21 Nordmark Bengt 08-30 62 88 070-646 12 05
2016-05-05 Torsdag VA 10 Borg Peter 0709-23 35 33
2016-05-06 Fredag VB 03 Thulin Peter 070-219 03 44 073-546 67 01

2016-05-06 Fredag VB 05 Gustafsson Kristian 08-656 51 47 0709-29 33 90 0709-29 33 90

2016-05-07 Lördag VA 02 Wåhlstedt Magnus 0708-71 04 05 08-663 10 50 0708-71 04 05

2016-05-07 Lördag VE 16 Hedberg-Eriksson Lotta 070-249 41 14 0709-56 51 89 

2016-05-08 Söndag VB 04 Meyer Pernilla 08-605 32 37 08-650 02 65 0704-22 80 89

2016-05-08 Söndag VE 04 Meyer Pernilla 08-605 32 37 08-650 02 65 0704-22 80 89

2016-05-09 Måndag VB 02 Bork Håkan 070-749 53 23

2016-05-09 Måndag VE 15 Brattberg Margit 08-653 42 46 070-531 36 30

2016-05-10 Tisdag VB 08 Runströmer Jacob 070-817 95 96
2016-05-10 Tisdag VB 10 Ljung Johan 08-30 30 54 070-444 34 46
2016-05-11 Onsdag VA 01 Klockare Sven 08-732 02 70 070-699 19 20

2016-05-11 Onsdag VB 12 Ekdahl Bengt 08-38 33 97 070-578 99 64

2016-05-12 Torsdag VC 06 Damsholt Catrin 08-785 01 48 08-588 660 25 070-883 85 19

2016-05-12 Torsdag VC 04 Engström John 08-659 36 75 08-650 98 09 073-984 60 00

2016-05-13 Fredag VB 21 Höglund Max 0270-28 54 55 070-626 56 93

2016-05-13 Fredag VB 26 Björkman Krister 08-778 41 00 070-666 40 00 070-666 40 00

2016-05-14 Lördag VG 04 Sjöholm Hansa 073-922 76 26

2016-05-14 Lördag VG 05 Montonen Juha 0706-57 87 76

2016-05-15 Söndag VB 17 Setälä Ari 08-34 59 85 070-642 72 70 070-642 72 70

2016-05-15 Söndag VB 07 Lindberg Åke 08-519 766 03 070-710 95 80

2016-05-16 Måndag VC 25 Håkansson Peter 08-18 94 07 073-986 82 22

2016-05-16 Måndag VC 03 Sparrow Alan 08-726 669 422 0709-94 20 91

2016-05-17 Tisdag VB 31 Fohlström Per 073-350 15 56 070-592 75 03 070-217 03 13

2016-05-17 Tisdag VD 30 Forsblom Thomas 070-206 83 82

2016-05-18 Onsdag VD 36 Färdig Anders 08-26 18 53 08-545 012 20 070-842 06 08

2016-05-18 Onsdag VE 08 Gustafsson Peter 08-777 83 44 070-977 99 69

2016-05-19 Torsdag VD 28 Hagström Mathias 08-790 79 90 070-945 01 10

2016-05-19 Torsdag VC 09 Hellberg Stefan 08-656 50 58 08-587 070 00 070-858 75 75

2016-05-20 Fredag VD 17 Berkert Mats 070-772 72 79

2016-05-20 Fredag VC 10 Thomson Fred 08-668 67 33 070-624 82 59

2016-05-21 Lördag VB 13 Öhman Josefin

2016-05-21 Lördag VB 14 Öhman Ulf 070-586 77 19

2016-05-22 Söndag VC 11 Fallheden Örjan 25 83 91 08-556 002 03 0703-75 60 35

2016-05-22 Söndag VC 13 Lundquist Jan 08-654 64 11 08-562 011 00 070-420 11 54

2016-05-23 Måndag VD 14 Johansson Håkan 08-618 30 02 0705-24 72 24

2016-05-23 Måndag VC 18 Aronsson Ulf 08-26 64 64 070-531 43 53

2016-05-24 Tisdag VD 40 Grimsvik Björn-Patric 08-99 35 85 070-759 11 29

2016-05-24 Tisdag VC 22 Holmberg Bengt 08-653 93 10 08-791 76 50 070-520 30 50

2016-05-25 Onsdag VC 12 Håkansta Torsten 070-679 65 05

2016-05-25 Onsdag VD 20 Jonsson Hampus 08-663 61 71 08-556 811 76 070-898 99 14

2016-05-26 Torsdag VE 13 Jönsson Gunnar 08-650 18 31 070-531 92 64

2016-05-26 Torsdag VC 02 Karlsson Michael 08-30 07 01 070-301 37 37

2016-05-27 Fredag VA 05 Salomonsson Nils 08-39 35 39 0704-29 87 80

2016-05-27 Fredag VC 19 Kamél Petter 08-653 01 06 072-532 51 56

2016-05-28 Lördag VC 00 Olsson Mårten 073-808 98 66

2016-05-28 Lördag VC 14 Wesström Ulrika 08-618 85 56 070-658 85 56

2016-05-29 Söndag VC 23 Kennethsson Mattias 08-599 999 69 0767-62 62 34

2016-05-29 Söndag VC 28 Magnusson Håkan 08-730 23 33 070-144 16 66 070-144 16 66

2016-05-30 Måndag VD 32 Neij Sven-Inge 070-793 25 64 070-793 25 64 070-793 25 64

2016-05-30 Måndag VD 05 Tranefalk Mikael

2016-05-31 Tisdag VD 37 Kollin Claude 08-653 40 58 070-730 79 39

2016-05-31 Tisdag VB 23 Kyllenbeck Magnus 08-718 25 60 070-221 69 53



2016-06-01 Onsdag VD 45 Levin Torbjörn 08-654 48 30 073-654 48 30

2016-06-01 Onsdag VA 03 Lindblad Per 0704-65 88 29 073-999 75 70

2016-06-02 Torsdag VF 01 Lindqvist Dan Skickat mail 1/3 2016 076-101 17 95

2016-06-02 Torsdag VB 11 Lindström Tommy 08-651 18 63 08-441 19 80 070 788 34 38

2016-06-03 Fredag VD 15 Strandberg Conny 08-766 17 50 08-755 99 90 070-750 66 08

2016-06-03 Fredag VD 18 Hörgren Christian 08-652 70 01 0708-74 01 90

2016-06-04 Lördag VD 01 Norgren Mickael 070 511 81 88

2016-06-04 Lördag VC 31 Hesselius Kjell 072-711 31 10

2016-06-05 Söndag VD 07 Ahldén Mats 08-25 69 99 070-535 00 33

2016-06-05 Söndag VD 10 Kronnäs Jan 08-27 53 22 073-330 85 94

2016-06-06 Måndag VD 19 Nassajan Hamed 070-444 67 81

2016-06-06 Måndag VD 21 Willner Göran 08-654 54 69 073-663 97 15

2016-06-07 Tisdag VD 06 Lorentzon Ove 08-650 00 36 08-694 25 29 070 721 46 86

2016-06-07 Tisdag VD 49 Middlemiss Lé Mon Johan 08-654 34 51 08-525 051 85 070-969 89 89

2016-06-08 Onsdag VC 16 Wetterberg Magnus 08-668 11 75 0768-59 49 21

2016-06-08 Onsdag VC 08 Brautaset Rune 08-123 238 40 070-580 38 00

2016-06-09 Torsdag VC 35 Tomi Basil 070-741 00 77

2016-06-09 Torsdag VB 09 Tägtström Ronnie 08-650 76 01 070-557 35 40

2016-06-10 Fredag VE 20 von Keyserlingk Henning 08-650 61 63 010-719 00 00 070-519 16 55

2016-06-10 Fredag VD 31 Bäckström Bo 08-651 38 34 070-351 33 05

2016-06-11 Lördag VC 20 Norberg Björn 08-650 04 56 08-507 021 00 070-870 00 32

2016-06-11 Lördag VD 29 Ivemark Håkan 08-651 63 51 0708-71 47 11

2016-06-12 Söndag VD 24 Kjällman Fredrik 076-056 58 38

2016-06-12 Söndag VD 27 Magnusson Stefan 070-239 97 77

2016-06-13 Måndag VB 16 Kettunen Tapio 0733-68 14 11

2016-06-13 Måndag VB 20 Pettersson/Sjölund Tony 08-21 03 15 070-574 68 14

2016-06-14 Tisdag VE 12 Parszyk Göran 08-756 54 43 0708-24 29 82 070- 824 29 82

2016-06-14 Tisdag VB 24 Pettersson Stefan 08-32 28 61 073 664 60 24

2016-06-15 Onsdag VC 05 Reffel Johan 08-653 96 00 070-755 61 69

2016-06-15 Onsdag VA 06 Sandefeldt Fredrik 08-52 80 12 61 070-431 26 42

2016-06-16 Torsdag VD 22 Schalling Martin 08-36 16 39 070-484 12 30

2016-06-16 Torsdag VE 19 Wåhlander Christer 08-560 307 34 070-847 02 70

2016-06-17 Fredag VD 33 Soréus Reijo 070-262 18 72

2016-06-17 Fredag VD 46 Edelsvärd Peter 0732-32 99 05 08-21 51 08 076-769 33 00

2016-06-18 Lördag VD 41 Hollgren Rose-Marie 0176-26 24 47 08-617 39 41 070-468 57 09

2016-06-18 Lördag VD 34 Szakalos Peter 08-654 46 46 070-753 79 46 070-753 79 46

2016-06-19 Söndag VD 08 Callertun Anders 08-618 42 19 070-486 77 39 070-486 77 39

2016-06-19 Söndag VD 39 Asplund Håkan 08-653 93 83 070-762 44 76

2016-06-20 Måndag VD 02 Jonston Vincent 08-656 89 56 070-690 91 04

2016-06-20 Måndag VC 33 Weman Toni 08-650 97 77

2016-06-21 Tisdag VF 04 Garmer Fredrik 070-410 57 42 070-370 73 00

2016-06-21 Tisdag VD 54 Kajanus Eliza 0735-36 24 01

2016-06-22 Onsdag VD 16 Andersson Emil 070-759 72 77

2016-06-22 Onsdag VD 12 Westling Frida 070-689 92 59

2016-06-23 Torsdag VA 07 Bjelving Ola 08-642 98 55 0707-56 97 90

2016-06-23 Torsdag VB 22 Zwedberg Tommy 070-640 37 15

2016-06-24 Fredag Midsommarhelgen är det vaktfritt

2016-06-24 Fredag Midsommarhelgen är det vaktfritt

2016-06-25 Lördag Midsommarhelgen är det vaktfritt

2016-06-25 Lördag Midsommarhelgen är det vaktfritt

2016-06-26 Söndag Midsommarhelgen är det vaktfritt

2016-06-26 Söndag Midsommarhelgen är det vaktfritt

2016-06-27 Måndag VB 25 Carlsson Mathias 070-741 31 36

2016-06-27 Måndag VC 07 Wihlgaard Stefan 08-30 18 11 08-562 655 27 0708-10 27 58

2016-06-28 Tisdag VG 02 Almqvist Sven 08-650 20 17 08-791 43 60 072-744 43 60

2016-06-28 Tisdag VB 15 Martinsson Jan 08-749 05 21 070-745 77 21

2016-06-29 Onsdag VB 06 Holm Henrik 070-314 83 00

2016-06-29 Onsdag VE 14 Holm Henrik 070-314 83 00

2016-06-30 Torsdag VE 21 Wälivaara Christer 08-437 440 80 070-388 00 13

2016-06-30 Torsdag VD 52 Sjögren Per 08-643 62 36 08-514 934 06 070-829 97 23



2016-07-01 Fredag VD 51 Fellenius Anders 070-799 71 70

2016-07-01 Fredag VD 44

2016-07-02 Lördag VC 15

2016-07-02 Lördag VD 35 Nordin Sven 08-86 82 22 070-539 69 86

2016-07-03 Söndag VD 13 Rosenkvist Stefan 070-246 89 58

2016-07-03 Söndag VD 26 Zettergren Göran 08-651 51 08 08-782 91 33 070-753 33 52

2016-07-04 Måndag VD 47 Holender Robert 070-160 46 96 08-738 10 00 070-160 46 96

2016-07-04 Måndag VE 01 Semitjof Jesper 070-821 21 21

2016-07-05 Tisdag VC 27 Sträng Jesper 08-96 92 61 070-910 22 22

2016-07-05 Tisdag VD 56 Säfström Pelle 070-992 26 36

2016-07-06 Onsdag VE 10 Söderström Johan 08-660 04 89 08-644 81 55 070-730 69 30

2016-07-06 Onsdag VD 04 Tegnander Hans 08-650 40 66 070-632 72 55 070-632 72 55

2016-07-07 Torsdag VC 01 Zetterquist Rikard 070-473 20 40

2016-07-07 Torsdag

2016-07-08 Fredag VD 48 Pfitzner Eddie 0705-87 88 78

2016-07-08 Fredag VA 08 Lapuhner Marcel 08-500 850 65 08-447 33 00 0704-18 28 28

2016-07-09 Lördag VE 03 Hellgren Peter 072-713 33 36

2016-07-09 Lördag VE 05 Persson Barbro 070-214 81 90

2016-07-10 Söndag VE 07 Sjölund Tobias 08-668 28 92 073-688 90 40

2016-07-10 Söndag VE 09 Ljung Åke 08-462 04 22 070-554 36 73

2016-07-11 Måndag VE 11 Carlsson Robert 070-749 31 23

2016-07-11 Måndag VE 17 Strömberg Peter 08-650 27 84 070-650 27 96

2016-07-12 Tisdag VD 09 Thulin Jan 08-564104 72 08-564 104 70 070-592 57 03

2016-07-12 Tisdag VD 42 Wells Robert 08-618 18 95 08-32 58 00 070-730 11 11

2016-07-13 Onsdag

2016-07-13 Onsdag VD 38 Engström Jan 08-31 59 88 08-459 00 45

2016-07-14 Torsdag VD 43 Hildingson Petter 08-411 95 35 076-827 12 49

2016-07-14 Torsdag VE 18 Eriksson Per-Erik 0730-64 62 66

2016-07-15 Fredag VF 02 Mars Christoffer 070-892 13 75

2016-07-15 Fredag VE 02 Garcia Henriksson Axel 070-374 09 01

2016-07-16 Lördag VD 50 Arman Stephanie 070-752 19 19

2016-07-16 Lördag VC 17

2016-07-17 Söndag VC 34 Hedenberg Britt 08-704 60 92 0739-73 97 16

2016-07-17 Söndag VC 32 Magnusson Jan 0707- 202 240

2016-07-18 Måndag VA 12

2016-07-18 Måndag VD 11

2016-07-19 Tisdag VF 03 Eriksson Henrik 0704-83 68 61

2016-07-19 Tisdag VC 24

2016-07-20 Onsdag VF 05 Novakowski Josef 08-774 46 12 070-726 86 27 070-726 86 27

2016-07-20 Onsdag VG 01 Siversson Peter 0708-29 72 72

2016-07-21 Torsdag VD 02 Jonston Vincent 08-656 89 56 070-690 91 04

2016-07-21 Torsdag VA 09

2016-07-22 Fredag VA 10 Borg Peter 0709-23 35 33

2016-07-22 Fredag VA 02 Wåhlstedt Magnus 0708-71 04 05 08-663 10 50 0708-71 04 05

2016-07-23 Lördag VA 04 Andersson Martin 08-656 57 02 0769-411 311

2016-07-23 Lördag VA 11 Sundberg Jan-Åke 073-33 75 936

2016-07-24 Söndag VB 01 Åberg Göran 08-755 61 12 0702-17 87 04

2016-07-24 Söndag VB 03 Thulin Peter 070-219 03 44 073-546 67 01

2016-07-25 Måndag VE 16 Hedberg-Eriksson Lotta 070-249 41 14 0709-56 51 89 

2016-07-25 Måndag VB 12 Ekdahl Bengt 08-38 33 97 070-578 99 64

2016-07-26 Tisdag VE 06 Aronsson Ylva 070-968 15 28

2016-07-26 Tisdag VC 29 Berner Joakim 08-651 30 39 08-505 640 06 070-740 39 67

2016-07-27 Onsdag VB 02 Bork Håkan 070-749 53 23

2016-07-27 Onsdag VE 15 Brattberg Margit 08-653 42 46 070-531 36 30

2016-07-28 Torsdag VD 06 Lorentzon Ove 08-650 00 36 08-694 25 29 070 721 46 86

2016-07-28 Torsdag VD 49 Middlemiss Lé Mon Johan 08-654 34 51 08-525 051 85 070-969 89 89

2016-07-29 Fredag VB 05 Gustafsson Kristian 08-656 51 47 0709-29 33 90 0709-29 33 90

2016-07-29 Fredag VB 07 Lindberg Åke 08-519 766 03 070-710 95 80

2016-07-30 Lördag VB 04 Meyer Pernilla 08-605 32 37 08-650 02 65 0704-22 80 89

2016-07-30 Lördag VE 04 Meyer Pernilla 08-605 32 37 08-650 02 65 0704-22 80 89

2016-07-31 Söndag VB 20 Pettersson/Sjölund Tony 08-21 03 15 070-574 68 14

2016-07-31 Söndag VC 03 Sparrow Alan 08-726 669 422 0709-94 20 91



2016-08-01 Måndag VG 03 Jonasson Hans 070-566 94 21

2016-08-01 Måndag VC 10 Thomson Fred 08-668 67 33 070-624 82 59

2016-08-02 Tisdag VC 06 Damsholt Catrin 08-785 01 48 08-588 660 25 070-883 85 19

2016-08-02 Tisdag VC 04 Engström John 08-659 36 75 08-650 98 09 073-984 60 00

2016-08-03 Onsdag VC 27 Sträng Jesper 08-96 92 61 070-910 22 22

2016-08-03 Onsdag VD 56 Säfström Pelle 070-992 26 36

2016-08-04 Torsdag VE 10 Söderström Johan 08-660 04 89 08-644 81 55 070-730 69 30

2016-08-04 Torsdag VD 04 Tegnander Hans 08-650 40 66 070-632 72 55 070-632 72 55

2016-08-05 Fredag VD 21 Willner Göran 08-654 54 69 073-663 97 15

2016-08-05 Fredag VD 10 Kronnäs Jan 08-27 53 22 073-330 85 94

2016-08-06 Lördag VB 13 Öhman Josefin

2016-08-06 Lördag VB 14 Öhman Ulf 070-586 77 19

2016-08-07 Söndag VC 11 Fallheden Örjan 25 83 91 08-556 002 03 0703-75 60 35

2016-08-07 Söndag VC 13 Lundquist Jan 08-654 64 11 08-562 011 00 070-420 11 54

2016-08-08 Måndag VC 14 Wesström Ulrika 08-618 85 56 070-658 85 56

2016-08-08 Måndag VC 00 Olsson Mårten 073-808 98 66

2016-08-09 Tisdag VG 02 Almqvist Sven 08-650 20 17 08-791 43 60 072-744 43 60

2016-08-09 Tisdag VB 08 Runströmer Jacob 070-817 95 96

2016-08-10 Onsdag VA 01 Klockare Sven 08-732 02 70 070-699 19 20

2016-08-10 Onsdag VG 01 Siversson Peter 0708-29 72 72

2016-08-11 Torsdag VD 09 Thulin Jan 08-564104 72 08-564 104 70 070-592 57 03

2016-08-11 Torsdag VD 42 Wells Robert 08-618 18 95 08-32 58 00 070-730 11 11

2016-08-12 Fredag VD 13 Rosenkvist Stefan 070-246 89 58

2016-08-12 Fredag VC 18 Aronsson Ulf 08-26 64 64 070-531 43 53

2016-08-13 Lördag VG 04 Sjöholm Hansa 073-922 76 26

2016-08-13 Lördag VG 05 Montonen Juha 0706-57 87 76

2016-08-14 Söndag VC 15

2016-08-14 Söndag VA 09

2016-08-15 Måndag VD 32 Neij Sven-Inge 070-793 25 64 070-793 25 64 070-793 25 64

2016-08-15 Måndag VD 15 Strandberg Conny 08-766 17 50 08-755 99 90 070-750 66 08

2016-08-16 Tisdag VB 31 Fohlström Per 073-350 15 56 070-592 75 03 070-217 03 13

2016-08-16 Tisdag VD 30 Forsblom Thomas 070-206 83 82

2016-08-17 Onsdag VD 36 Färdig Anders 08-26 18 53 08-545 012 20 070-842 06 08

2016-08-17 Onsdag VE 08 Gustafsson Peter 08-777 83 44 070-977 99 69

2016-08-18 Torsdag VD 28 Hagström Mathias 08-790 79 90 070-945 01 10

2016-08-18 Torsdag VC 09 Hellberg Stefan 08-656 50 58 08-587 070 00 070-858 75 75

2016-08-19 Fredag VD 19 Nassajan Hamed 070-444 67 81

2016-08-19 Fredag VC 19 Kamél Petter 08-653 01 06 072-532 51 56

2016-08-20 Lördag VB 25 Carlsson Mathias 070-741 31 36

2016-08-20 Lördag VB 26 Björkman Krister 08-778 41 00 070-666 40 00 070-666 40 00

2016-08-21 Söndag VC 33 Weman Toni 08-650 97 77

2016-08-21 Söndag VD 08 Callertun Anders 08-618 42 19 070-486 77 39 070-486 77 39

2016-08-22 Måndag VD 22 Schalling Martin 08-36 16 39 070-484 12 30

2016-08-22 Måndag VC 01 Zetterquist Rikard 070-473 20 40

2016-08-23 Tisdag VD 40 Grimsvik Björn-Patric 08-99 35 85 070-759 11 29

2016-08-23 Tisdag VC 22 Holmberg Bengt 08-653 93 10 08-791 76 50 070-520 30 50

2016-08-24 Onsdag VC 12 Håkansta Torsten 070-679 65 05

2016-08-24 Onsdag VD 20 Jonsson Hampus 08-663 61 71 08-556 811 76 070-898 99 14

2016-08-25 Torsdag VE 13 Jönsson Gunnar 08-650 18 31 070-531 92 64

2016-08-25 Torsdag VC 02 Karlsson Michael 08-30 07 01 070-301 37 37

2016-08-26 Fredag VD 35 Nordin Sven 08-86 82 22 070-539 69 86

2016-08-26 Fredag VD 34 Szakalos Peter 08-654 46 46 070-753 79 46 070-753 79 46

2016-08-27 Lördag VE 20 von Keyserlingk Henning 08-650 61 63 010-719 00 00 070-519 16 55

2016-08-27 Lördag VD 31 Bäckström Bo 08-651 38 34 070-351 33 05

2016-08-28 Söndag VA 12

2016-08-28 Söndag VB 15 Martinsson Jan 08-749 05 21 070-745 77 21

2016-08-29 Måndag VB 21 Höglund Max 0270-28 54 55 070-626 56 93

2016-08-29 Måndag VD 24 Kjällman Fredrik 076-056 58 38

2016-08-30 Tisdag VC 08 Brautaset Rune 08-123 238 40 070-580 38 00

2016-08-30 Tisdag VC 16 Wetterberg Magnus 08-668 11 75 0768-59 49 21

2016-08-31 Onsdag VC 35 Tomi Basil 070-741 00 77

2016-08-31 Onsdag VE 19 Wåhlander Christer 08-560 307 34 070-847 02 70



2016-09-01 Torsdag VC 25 Håkansson Peter 08-18 94 07 073-986 82 22

2016-09-01 Torsdag VD 54 Kajanus Eliza 0735-36 24 01

2016-09-02 Fredag VD 52 Sjögren Per 08-643 62 36 08-514 934 06 070-829 97 23

2016-09-02 Fredag VD 51 Fellenius Anders 070-799 71 70

2016-09-03 Lördag VA 07 Bjelving Ola 08-642 98 55 0707-56 97 90

2016-09-03 Lördag VC 07 Wihlgaard Stefan 08-30 18 11 08-562 655 27 0708-10 27 58

2016-09-04 Söndag VD 07 Ahldén Mats 08-25 69 99 070-535 00 33

2016-09-04 Söndag VC 28 Magnusson Håkan 08-730 23 33 070-144 16 66 070-144 16 66

2016-09-05 Måndag VB 17 Setälä Ari 08-34 59 85 070-642 72 70 070-642 72 70

2016-09-05 Måndag VB 16 Kettunen Tapio 0733-68 14 11

2016-09-06 Tisdag VD 37 Kollin Claude 08-653 40 58 070-730 79 39

2016-09-06 Tisdag VB 23 Kyllenbeck Magnus 08-718 25 60 070-221 69 53

2016-09-07 Onsdag VD 45 Levin Torbjörn 08-654 48 30 073-654 48 30

2016-09-07 Onsdag VA 03 Lindblad Per 0704-65 88 29 073-999 75 70

2016-09-08 Torsdag VF 01 Lindqvist Dan Skickat mail 1/3 2016 076-101 17 95

2016-09-08 Torsdag VB 11 Lindström Tommy 08-651 18 63 08-441 19 80 070 788 34 38

2016-09-09 Fredag VD 46 Edelsvärd Peter 0732-32 99 05 08-21 51 08 076-769 33 00

2016-09-09 Fredag VD 47 Holender Robert 070-160 46 96 08-738 10 00 070-160 46 96

2016-09-10 Lördag VD 01 Norgren Mickael 070 511 81 88

2016-09-10 Lördag VD 16 Andersson Emil 070-759 72 77

2016-09-11 Söndag VE 21 Wälivaara Christer 08-437 440 80 070-388 00 13

2016-09-11 Söndag VC 17

2016-09-12 Måndag VD 33 Soréus Reijo 070-262 18 72

2016-09-12 Måndag VD 41 Hollgren Rose-Marie 0176-26 24 47 08-617 39 41 070-468 57 09

2016-09-13 Tisdag VE 17 Strömberg Peter 08-650 27 84 070-650 27 96

2016-09-13 Tisdag VF 02 Mars Christoffer 070-892 13 75

2016-09-14 Onsdag VF 03 Eriksson Henrik 0704-83 68 61

2016-09-14 Onsdag VF 04 Garmer Fredrik 070-410 57 42 070-370 73 00

2016-09-15 Torsdag VA 05 Salomonsson Nils 08-39 35 39 0704-29 87 80

2016-09-15 Torsdag VD 14 Johansson Håkan 08-618 30 02 0705-24 72 24

2016-09-16 Fredag VB 06 Holm Henrik 070-314 83 00

2016-09-16 Fredag VE 14 Holm Henrik 070-314 83 00

2016-09-17 Lördag VD 26 Zettergren Göran 08-651 51 08 08-782 91 33 070-753 33 52

2016-09-17 Lördag VD 39 Asplund Håkan 08-653 93 83 070-762 44 76

2016-09-18 Söndag VD 44

2016-09-18 Söndag VD 29 Ivemark Håkan 08-651 63 51 0708-71 47 11

2016-09-19 Måndag VB 22 Zwedberg Tommy 070-640 37 15

2016-09-19 Måndag VD 27 Magnusson Stefan 070-239 97 77

2016-09-20 Tisdag VE 12 Parszyk Göran 08-756 54 43 0708-24 29 82 070- 824 29 82

2016-09-20 Tisdag VB 24 Pettersson Stefan 08-32 28 61 073 664 60 24

2016-09-21 Onsdag VC 05 Reffel Johan 08-653 96 00 070-755 61 69

2016-09-21 Onsdag VA 06 Sandefeldt Fredrik 08-52 80 12 61 070-431 26 42

2016-09-22 Torsdag VB 09 Tägtström Ronnie 08-650 76 01 070-557 35 40

2016-09-22 Torsdag VC 23 Kennethsson Mattias 08-599 999 69 0767-62 62 34

2016-09-23 Fredag VD 17 Berkert Mats 070-772 72 79

2016-09-23 Fredag VE 01 Semitjof Jesper 070-821 21 21

2016-09-24 Lördag VC 21 Nordmark Bengt 08-30 62 88 070-646 12 05

2016-09-24 Lördag VD 50 Arman Stephanie 070-752 19 19

2016-09-25 Söndag VB 10 Ljung Johan 08-30 30 54 070-444 34 46

2016-09-25 Söndag VD 12 Westling Frida 070-689 92 59

2016-09-26 Måndag VE 03 Hellgren Peter 072-713 33 36

2016-09-26 Måndag VE 07 Sjölund Tobias 08-668 28 92 073-688 90 40

2016-09-27 Tisdag VC 20 Norberg Björn 08-650 04 56 08-507 021 00 070-870 00 32

2016-09-27 Tisdag VE 09 Ljung Åke 08-462 04 22 070-554 36 73

2016-09-28 Onsdag VE 18 Eriksson Per-Erik 0730-64 62 66

2016-09-28 Onsdag VF 05 Novakowski Josef 08-774 46 12 070-726 86 27 070-726 86 27

2016-09-29 Torsdag VD 43 Hildingson Petter 08-411 95 35 076-827 12 49

2016-09-29 Torsdag VD 38 Engström Jan 08-31 59 88 08-459 00 45

2016-09-30 Fredag VE 02 Garcia Henriksson Axel 070-374 09 01

2016-09-30 Fredag VE 05 Persson Barbro 070-214 81 90



2016-10-01 Lördag VD 11

2016-10-01 Lördag VD 48 Pfitzner Eddie 0705-87 88 78

2016-10-02 Söndag VD 05 Tranefalk Mikael

2016-10-02 Söndag VA 08 Lapuhner Marcel 08-500 850 65 08-447 33 00 0704-18 28 28

2016-10-03 Måndag VD 18 Hörgren Christian 08-652 70 01 0708-74 01 90

2016-10-03 Måndag VE 11 Carlsson Robert 070-749 31 23

2016-10-04 Tisdag VC 24

2016-10-04 Tisdag VC 34 Hedenberg Britt 08-704 60 92 0739-73 97 16

2016-10-05 Onsdag VC 32 Magnusson Jan 0707- 202 240

2016-10-05 Onsdag VC 31 Hesselius Kjell 072-711 31 10


























































































































































